russell

R-539B-0
Children’s Classic Polycotton Polo

MATERIAL:

m=' LAUNDRY CARE:

Sizes (years)

Your body measurement

To fit cm
chest |

ns

Height cm

Garment dimensions

Chest Size: cm

Body Length: cm

DECORATOR NOTES

The double yarn construction offers an extremely stable surface on which to work - particularly good for

more intricate decoration.

WHITE BLACK
30 36
PANTONE® PANTONE®
FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: 7541 C PAPER: BLACK C
C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0 €100 M:50 Y:50 K100

FRENCH
NAVY
FN

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4010 TPX
PAPER: 532 C

C:100 M:85 Y:35 K:55

YELLOW
K2

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 13-0746 TPX
PAPER: 129 C

C:0 M:0 Y:80K:0

65% polyester; 35% ring spun cotton pique

Suitable for 40°C wash and tumble dry

1-2 (XS)

51/56
20/22

90

66

41

BOTTLE
GREEN
38

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-5513 TPX
PAPER: 5477 C

C:100 M:50 Y:80 K:45

OXFORD
BLUE
ob

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 14-4214 TPX
PAPER: 644 C

C:35 M:17 Y:0K:0

* Classic style flat knit cuffs
*  Spare button in side seam

* Reinforced shoulder seams

WEIGHT:
0 Colours 215g/m? White

*  Neck tape for wearer comfort and durability

*  Twin needle hem at bottom for added
stability

*  Name label

210g/m?

ORIGIN:
Pakistan

3-4(S)

56/63
22/25

104

70

47

BURGUNDY

1

PANTO

FABRIC: 19-1716 T
PAPER: 5195 C
C:50 M:100 Y:70 K:45

PX

PURE
GOLD
PD

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 14-1064 TPX
PAPER:137 C

C:0 M:29Y:92K:0

5-6 (M)

63/71
25/28

116

76

50

PURPLE
81

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-3737 TPX
PAPER: 7447 C

C:90 M:100 Y:30 K:15

SKY
SC

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 15-4020 TPX
PAPER: 651 C

C:48 M:22 Y:0K:0

PACKING:

Our classic, tried and tested, double yarn polo shirt that is ideal for all uses, keeping its
look and shape, wash after wash - a top all-round performer

Pack 6; Carton 36

7-8 (XL) 9-10 (XL)
71/76 76/81
28/30 30/32

128 140
82 88
53 59

BRIGHT
1{0) /.18
BH

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 18-3949 TPX
PAPER: 2726 C

C:100 M:70 Y:0 K:5

BRIGHT RED
BR

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 18-1662 TPX
PAPER:1797 C
C:0 M:100 Y:100 K:0

WINTER
EMERALD

WL

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 17-5034 TPX
PAPER: 596 C

C:100 M:0 Y:50 K:10

11-12 (2XL)

81/86
32/34

152

96

63.5

(ot

Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100
08-5941 Shirley

CLASSIC
RED
CR

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-1764 TPX
PAPER:1945 C

C:0 M:100 Y:80 K:25




